
99U 117U 1285U

L x B 
H

BD (mm)
PH
PB
PL

90(140)x90 
77,0/89,5

24 mm
66,6/79,1

74
74+50

110(170)x70 
77,0/89,5

24 mm
66,6/79,1

54
94+60

120(180)x85 
77,0/89,5

24 mm
66,6/79,1

69
104+60

m3 0,19/0,19 0,21/0,23 0,26/0,28

kg 51,5/53,6 53,6/56,3 62,8/64,9

T Valencia HPL T Valencia HT75 117U ep75 HP..

T Valencia HT75 117U ep75 HP..

: HPL

: EPOXY

 70x70 mm
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